

મિમસુ ની બેગર મશીન વેપારીનાં બે ગ્રાહકો કે બેગર ડ્રોગ
અથવા બાઈલર ગ્રાહક-મશીનના ગ્રાહકો

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

કેળવવાનાં તરીકે - એક ઈવ મશીન ગ્રાહકોનાં હોલ
Agreement No 204/8AD) 2021-22 DIVISION
Cost - 10/506200
Maint - 1/74464
SUB-DIVISION

Total - 1,13,22,084.00

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2962

Date of Commencement - 10.01.2022

Date of Completion - 09.01.2023

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
140.0 m ²			P-17		
@ 721.95/m ²					Rs. 101073=
<u>22</u> 29 P/V zebra crossing					
... E/A					
11.0 m ²			P-17		
@ 721.95/m ²					Rs. 7941=
<u>23</u> 20 P/V road marking on					
... E/A					
100.0 m ²			P-17		
@ 822.65/m ²					Rs. 82265=

<u>24</u> 31 P/V & lining Boundary					
pillars ... E/A					
16 Nos.			P-17		
@ 484.452/nos.					Rs. 7751=
<u>25</u> 32 P/V & lining Div. 2					
place Board ... E/A					
5 Nos.			P-17		
@ 11472.57/Nos.					Rs. 57363=
<u>26</u> 33 Planting of trees					
... E/A					
35 Nos.			P-18		
@ 842.36/Nos.					Rs. 29483=

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
27 24 P/S Half Brick Veneer Free Ground.					
25 Nos.			P-18		
@ 1348.82/m ²				Rs.	68203=
28 25 P/S & facing logs of Masonry project - E/A					
5 Nos.			P-18		
@ 9730.29/m ²				Rs.	48651=
29 30 E/A in excavation					
for found. - E/A					
59.596 m ²			P-9		
@ 305.42/m ²				Rs.	18202=
30 27 P/S & laying PCC M-20 as leveling course - E/A					
9.19 m ²			P-9		
@ 6522.85/m ²				Rs.	59945=
31 28 P/S & laying PCC M-20 in sub-str. - E/A					
71.422 m ²			P-10		
@ 6326.72/m ²				Rs.	454720=

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{32}{39}$ P.W. & Laying Red 1115					
10 mm Dia pipe					
15.0 m			P-18		
@ 3398.512/m				B1	50.9 mm
$\frac{32}{40}$ Painting on plastered wall.					
E/A					
41.28 m ²			P-10		
@ 100.76/m ²				B1	4159 =
					8362598
Add GST @ 12%					1075512 =
Add L-less @ 1%					83626 =
Add 5% fee					1323472
					10260,083 =
Less before @ 1.07%					(-) 109,783 =
					10150,300
Less previous payment -					(-) 28,79,991
Work has been completed as per specification.					Rs. 72,70,309 =
N. Sharma					
30.4.24					
JE					

Continuation